Place TmPl Bib

PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton, NY
10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions
- MODIFIED BOYS -

***% UNofficial Results ***
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11
12

13
14

Sebastian Sanchez
Alexander Madey
Quinn Pratico
Christopher Bail
Gian Verna

Dante Digiovanni
Owen Wendell
Declan Black
Noah Albaneseq
Aidan Cullen

Ben Bulan
Christopher Davis
Xiao Kirchner
Ethan Handel
William Pilgrim
Massimo Hamilton
Ryan Pasko

Andrew Martin
Alan Valencia
Reese Steele
Derek Rossetti
Nick Janowski

Tai Ryan

Connor McGarvey
Rama Culver
Solomon Bergquist
Gabe Wohlfeld
Evan Fink

Tim Carlin
Benjamin Gallagher
Ryan McTarnaghan
Zach Storrs

Jacob Hoffman
Austin Barden
Brayden Renslow
Wayne Scott
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Hawthorne Valley
Hawthorne Valley
Maple Hill
Hawthorne Valley
Hawthorne Valley
Cairo-Durham
Hawthorne Valley
Greenville

Maple Hill
Greenville

Maple Hill
Hawthorne Valley
Hawthorne Valley
Cairo-Durham
Hawthorne Valley
Hawthorne Valley
Maple Hill

Maple Hill

WAJ

Maple Hill

Maple Hill

Maple Hill

Maple Hill

Maple Hill
Hawthorne Valley
Hawthorne Valley
Chatham

Maple Hill

Maple Hill

HTC

Maple Hill
Greenville

Maple Hill

Maple Hill

Maple Hill

Maple Hill

PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton, NY
10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions

- MODIFIED GIRLS -

***% UNofficial Results ***

Pace
25 5:43
26 6:13
28 6:14
31 6:16
45 6:23
52 6:26
56 6:28
02 6:31
07 6:34
08 6:34
10 6:35
16 6:38
21 6:41
33 6:47
43 6:52
45 6:53
:03 7:02
:09 7:05
:13  7:07
:20 7:10
23 7:12
:25 7:13
:50 7:25
:52  7:26
52 7:26
39 7:50
51 7:56
:56 7:58
:09 8:05
:43  8:22
:20 8:40
10 9:05
:04 9:32
:43 9:52
43 9:52
09 12:35



Place TmPl Bib

Gr

School

Dagmar Kristensen
Natasha Strock
Olivia Sterantino
Shirley Harvey
Cloe Trachtenberg
Alaina Shutter
Trisha Gagne

Tori Shuster
Madeline Forbes
Julia Pugliese
Leah Torres
Courtney Gagne
Anastasia Haines
Gracie Hudgins
Hannah Brewer
Kari Minissale
Morgan Jennings
Lenah Reid

Haley Benson
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Hawthorne Valley
Maple Hill

Maple Hill
Chatham
Hawthorne Valley
Greenville
Cairo-Durham

WAJ

WAJ

Maple Hill
Cairo-Durham
Cairo-Durham

HTC

Maple Hill

Maple Hill

Maple Hill
Greenville

Maple Hill

WAJ

PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton, NY
10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions
- VARSITY BOYS -

*** UNofficial Results ***

School
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1 149
2 1 212
3 2 214
4 73
5 148
6 110
7 22
3 258
9 259
10 3 261
11 21
12 23
13 164
14 4 209
15 5 213
16 6 211
17 111
18 7 210
19 257
Place TmPl Bib
1 1 101
2 2 215
3 3 179
4 4 152
5 5 218
6 6 250
7 7 249
8 8 251
9 9 216
10 10 217
11 11 103
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16 16 56
17 17 118
18 18 120
19 19 119
20 20 189
21 21 220
22 22 51
23 23 219

McAneny
Hotaling
Danaher
Joseph Kinane
Skyler Walker
Kevin Malen
Chris Weiman
Chris Carl

Ted Koch

Ben Fasciano
Chris Pickett
Ian Allen

Bernie Daoust
Cormac Tolan
Jaymey Kuykendall
Matt Lossow

Alex Easton
Imanual Pedersen
Blaise Ballinger
Alex Konig

Jacob Gellert
Austin Burnell
Nate Madison
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Greenville
Taconic Hills
MHHS

Hudson

Taconic Hills
WAJ

WAJ

WAJ

Taconic Hills
Taconic Hills
Greenville
Chatham

MHHS

Greenville
Greenville
Chatham
Hawthorne Valley
Hawthorne Valley
Hawthorne Valley
MHHS

Taconic Hills
Chatham

Taconic Hills
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129
123
221
52
24
96
180
102
59
185
181
55
25

252

121
156
155
86
117
37

29
255
188
253

53
254

94

75
27

154
80
85
30

157

153
84

Place TmPl Bib

Aliou Sami

Matt Niederman
Anthony Porto
Jamie Chaitman
Caleb Davies
Jacob Gorneau
Matthew Riordan
Luke Mistler
Csaba Sperry
Nick Bullinger
Mitchell Heffner
Bryan Dwyer

Matt Davis

Liam Gleason
Michael Leishear
Zian Carlsen
Tobias Harbutt
Ellis Richardson
Gavin Colwell
Kareel Slager
Patrick Devine
Joshua Sanchez
Hunter Bullivant
Murry Vliet
Dylan Muccilli
Garrett Renslow
Matthew Sullivan
Tony Demczar
Chris Martin

Ken Bates

Daniel Kelleher
Ryan Pocorobba
Jonathan Baxter
Michael Petrachelli
Carter Goss
Daniel Gelles
Andrew Horsman
Ben Pacuk

Jack Osborn
Connor McCagg
Mikai Carrington
Thomas Multari
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Hawthorne Valley
Hawthorne Valley
Taconic Hills
Chatham

Catskill
Greenville

MHHS

Greenville
Chatham

MHHS

MHHS

Chatham

Catskill
Cairo-Durham
WAJ
Cairo-Durham
Hawthorne Valley
Hudson

Hudson
Coxsackie-Athens
Hawthorne Valley
Catskill
Cairo-Durham
Catskill

WAJ

MHHS

WAJ

Chatham

WAJ

Greenville
Cairo-Durham
Cairo-Durham
Coxsackie-Athens
Catskill
Cairo-Durham
Hudson
Coxsackie-Athens
Coxsackie—-Athens
Catskill

Hudson

Hudson
Coxsackie-Athens

PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton, NY

10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions
- VARSITY GIRLS -

*** UNofficial Results ***

School
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00
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07
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:02
:03
:03
:07
:09
:11
:13
114
:15
:16
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:19
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121
:25
127
128
:30
: 31
:39
:41
242
144
:47
149
:51
:53
:55
:01
:02
:04
:04
:15
:15
:18
227
:03
132
: 38
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Alexandra Bartolotta

Erin Clark
Hallie Allen

Hudson
Chatham
Chatham

19:
19:
19:

01
09
22

6:07
6:10
6:14
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40
62
41
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160

174
10
72

178
68
91

161
65

165
14
77

242

244

169

172
93
11
88
83

238

166

243
12

237
89

158

131

135
18

136

236
87

134
44

151

241

133
76

245

246
19
43

132
90
47

239

240

247

Monica Strain
Olivia Baumann
Tara Josberger
Lacinda Hackett
Althea Brennan
Anna Davies
Liliana Simon
Katrina Josberger
Aurora Haines
Andrea Liss
Leigha Gashel
Danielle Wallace
Kayla Carlin
Manon Olejak
Kortney Schultze

Molly Darfler-Sweeney

Shelby Layton
Allison Basile
Shannon Gleason
Stephanie Chase
Jenna Lashua
Justine Drum
Allison Felts
Shirah Strock
Elaina Spahmer
Emily Cooke
Grace Stanton
Rachel Knaust
Rachael Beaumont
Bridget Bennett
Gabi Morelli
Alyssa Gagne
Grace Howard
Caroline Bobrick
Lindsey Coons
Naila Arsky
Daryn Drescher
Willow Hallock
Frances Kowalski
Courtney Dearnley
Ali Stanton
Melissa Frishkoff
Paulina Vojnik
Fardush Sultana
Lila Fabio
Sophie Wurn
Hanna Boehm
Abigail Terrill
Megan Corrigan
Sarah Dauphine
Anna White
Serena Hoffman
Rachel Coe-Scharff
Kaitlyn Synan
Jenna Smith
Kayla Beaumont
Keily Linger
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MHHS

Greenville
Coxsackie—-Athens
Catskill

Chatham

Catskill

Chatham
Coxsackie—-Athens
HTC

MHHS
Cairo-Durham
Chatham

MHHS

Chatham
Greenville
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WAJ
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06
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129
:35
143
: 477
: 54
:56
:59
:00
:03
:06
:10
116
:18
:18
122
: 24
227
227
:29
: 31
:36
: 37
:37
:37
: 37
: 40
: 47
:50
:53
:56
:58
:05
:06
:09
:10
:18
: 20
: 21
124
125
:29
: 31
:33
:41
:42
:44
:06
:17
17
127
:28
:39
:08
:24
125
:39
:51
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62

56
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248
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Place TmPl Bib

Liz Martin F 9 WAJ
Uma Asif F 12 Catskill

PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton, NY
10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions
- JV BOYS -

**x* UNofficial Results ***
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25
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29
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31

32

Name Sex Gr School

Ralph Masi 11 Greenville
Zachary Lamere 10 Greenville
Jake Rath 11 Greenville

Oliver Wendell
Max Hansalman
Tyler Dellea
Johan Kristensen
Nolan McComb
Cody Falkner
Sean Graudons
Marc Contento
Cosmo Marcelli
Austin McComb
Matthias Archele
Alex Pomykaj
Olin Flaum

Mike Rath

Jon Carlin

Ethan Spring
Ryan Hathaway
Riley Connors
MacKenzie Cronin
Rafael Elmasri
Kevin Mattice
Anthony Liu

Gabe Dingman

Tim Czyzewski
Adam Cottini
Keaton Pederson
Abdul Asif

Keve Bonilla
Scott Corrado
Derrick Digiulio
Zohaib Asif
Christopher Clickner
Mike Nejame

Eli Jaen

11 Greenville
12 MHHS

11 MHHS

9 Greenville
10 MHHS
Greenville

9 Greenville

10 WAJ

12 MHHS
9 Greenville

8 Catskill
9 Catskill

9 Catskill
11 MHHS

10 Catskill
10 MHHS

11 Chatham
9 Catskill
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PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton, NY
10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions

10 Hawthorne Valley
10 Taconic Hills
12 Taconic Hills
9 Hawthorne Valley
12 Taconic Hills
11 Taconic Hills

10 Taconic Hills
11 Taconic Hills
11 Hawthorne Valley

11 Taconic Hills

11 Taconic Hills

9 Hawthorne Valley
10 Hawthorne Valley
11 Hawthorne Valley

11 Taconic Hills

9 Hawthorne Valley

33:43 10:52
34:09 11:00
Time Pace
19:17 6:13
19:49 6:23
20:06 6:28
20:10 6:30
20:18 6:32
20:23 6:34
20:25 6:35
20:30 6:30
20:33 6:37
20:41 6:40
20:45 6:41
21:09 6:49
21:32 6:560
21:38 6:58
21:45 7:00
21:47 7:01
21:51 7:02
21:52 7:03
21:57 7:04
22:04 7:07
22:24 7:13
22:36  7:17
22:59 7:24
23:18 7:30
23:36 7:36
23:37 7:36
23:46  7:39
24:31 7:54
24:58 8:03
25:10 8:00
26:06 8:24
26:32 8:33
27:59 9:01
30:29 9:49
30:36  9:51
31:19 10:05
33:02 10:38



- JV GIRLS -

***% UNofficial Results ***

Place TmPl Bib Name Sex Gr School Time Pace
1 67 Mikayla Menegio Stahl F 11 Chatham 24:19 7:50
2 64 Stacey Harvey F 12 Chatham 24:29 7:53
3 1 175 Hannah Gonzales F 11 MHHS 24:43 7:58
4 2 176 Helena Mueller F 11 MHHS 25:21 8:10
5 3 177 Michaela Mueller F 11 MHHS 25:54 8:21
6 79 Tiffany Gao F 9 Coxsackie-Athens 26:14 8:27
7 71 Jess Tremper F 11 Chatham 26:19 8:28
8 4 168 Kassidy Berger F 9 MHHS 28:05 9:03
9 78 Deana Dibenedetto F 9 Coxsackie-Athens 28:34 9:12
10 5 167 Jenna Ayer F 9 MHHS 29:25 9:28
11 66 Kaitlyn Menegio Stahl F 12 Chatham 29:38 9:33
12 6 171 Becki Lauridsen F 9 MHHS 30:30 9:49
13 17 Michalina Kulesza F 12 Cairo-Durham 31:27 10:08
14 13 Marion Kelleher F 11 Cairo-Durham 32:24 10:26
15 15 Mikaela McManus F 11 Cairo-Durham 32:25 10:26
16 16 Asia Rose F 9 Cairo-Durham 32:59 10:37
17 7 170 Sarah Konig F 9 MHHS 37:56 12:13
PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton, NY
10/21/2014
Timing by ARE Event Productions
TEAM STANDINGS: MODIFIED
**% UNofficial Results ***
1. 18 Hawthorne Valley ( 12:25 1:02:03 1:31)
137 Sebastian Sanchez M Hawthorne Valley 11:25
140 Alexander Madey M Hawthorne Valley 12:26
145 Christopher Bail M Hawthorne Valley 12:31
141 Gian Verna M Hawthorne Valley 12:45
144 Owen Wendell M Hawthorne Valley 12:56
139 Christopher Davis M Hawthorne Valley 13:16
138 Xiao Kirchner M Hawthorne Valley 13:21
Maple Hill 13:24 1:06:57 1:41)
201 Quinn Pratico M Maple Hill 12:28
208 Noah Albaneseq M Maple Hill 13:07
196 Ben Bulan M Maple Hill 13:10
203 Ryan Pasko M Maple Hill 14:03
195 Andrew Martin M Maple Hill 14:09
205 Reese Steele M Maple Hill 14:20
204 Derek Rossetti M Maple Hill 14:23



1 15
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 ( 0)
7 « 7
1 47
1 2
2 5
3 9
4 10
5 21
6 ( 23)
7 ( 26)
2 70
1 1
2 11
3 14
4 15
5 29
6 ( 31)
7 ( 53)
3 99
1 3
2 13
3 20

Tacon

PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton,
10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions
TEAM STANDINGS: MODIFIED

*** UNofficial Results ***

Natasha Strock
Olivia Sterantino
Julia Pugliese
Gracie Hudgins
Hannah Brewer
Kari Minissale
Lenah Reid

16:04

e e e e e B

1:20:19

NY

3:38)

Maple Hill
Maple Hill
Maple Hill
Maple Hill
Maple Hill
Maple Hill
Maple Hill

PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton,
10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions
TEAM STANDINGS: VARSITY BOYS

*** UNofficial Results ***

ic Hills

Trey Hotaling
Skyler Walker
Ted Koch

Ben Fasciano
Jacob Gellert
Nate Madison
Anthony Porto

Greenville

Sean McAneny
Chris Pickett
Cormac Tolan
Jaymey Kuykendall
Jacob Gorneau
Luke Mistler

Ken Bates

Liam Danaher
Bernie Daoust
Alex Konig

17:33
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18:21

1:27:45

Taconic
Taconic
Taconic
Taconic
Taconic
Taconic
Taconic

1:28:53

NY

1:17)

Hills
Hills
Hills
Hills
Hills
Hills
Hills

2:34)

Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville

1:31:45

MHHS
MHHS
MHHS

2:05)

14:
14:
16:
17:
:59
18:
19:

17

17:
123
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:

17

16:
17:
17:
17:
19:
19:
21:

17:
17:
18:

21
24
05
30

02
11

02

30
31
19
26
45

27
40
46
59
01
12
21

16
45
18



4 30 180 Matthew Riordan
5 33 185 Nick Bullinger

o ( 34) 181 Mitchell Heffner
7 ( 49) 188 Garrett Renslow
4. 103 Hawthorne Valley

1 17 118 Alex Easton

2 18 120 Imanual Pedersen
3 19 119 Blaise Ballinger
4 24 129 Aliou Sami

5 25 123 Matt Niederman

o ( 40) 121 Tobias Harbutt

7 ( 44) 117 Patrick Devine

5 107 WAJ

1 o 250 Kevin Malen

2 7 249 Chris Weiman

3 8 251 Chris Carl

4 38 252 Michael Leishear
5 48 255 Dylan Muccilli

6 ( 50) 253 Matthew Sullivan
7 ( 52) 254 Chris Martin

6 109 Chatham

1 12 50 Ian Allen

2 16 56 Matt Lossow

3 22 51 Austin Burnell

4 27 52 Jamie Chaitman

5 32 59 Csaba Sperry

6 ( 35) 55 Bryan Dwyer

7 ( 51) 53 Tony Demczar

7 209 Hudson

1 4 152 Joseph Kinane

2 41 156 Ellis Richardson
3 42 155 Gavin Colwell

4 59 154 Daniel Gelles

5 63 157 Connor McCagg

[ ( 64) 153 Mikai Carrington
8. 213 Catskill

1 28 24 Caleb Davies

2 36 25 Matt Davis

3 45 37 Joshua Sanchez

4 47 29 Murry Vliet

5 57 27 Michael Petrachelli
6 ( 62) 30 Jack Osborn

9. 231 Cairo-Durham

1 37 5 Liam Gleason

2 39 3

Zian Carlsen

M
M
M
M
18:25
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
18:34
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
18:29
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
20:58
M
M
M
M
M
M
20:15
M
M
M
M
M
M
20:37
M
M

MHHS
MHHS
MHHS
MHHS

1:32:02

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

1:32:46

WAJ
WAJ
WAJ
WAJ
WAJ
WAJ
WAJ

1:32:23

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

1:44:49

Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson

1:41:12

Catskill
Catskill
Catskill
Catskill
Catskill
Catskill

1:43:01

0:26)

Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley

3:20)

1:35)

7:38)

3:09)

2:19)

Cairo-Durham
Cairo-Durham

19:
19:
19:
20:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
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20:

17:
17:
128
19:
20:
:05
21:

17

21

17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
21:

17:
19:
20:
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25:
26:

18:
19:
20:
20:
21:
23:

19:
19:

05
21
23
53

13
14
17
39
39
43
10

27
28

36
47

17

43
11
24
47
18
28
08

22
57
00
30
00
30

48
29
13
45
57
07

29
39



3 46 4 Hunter Bullivant
4 54 1 Daniel Kelleher
5 55 2 Ryan Pocorobba
6 ( 58) 6 Carter Goss

10 285 Coxsackie-Athens
1 43 86 Kareel Slager
2 56 75 Jonathan Baxter
3 60 80 Andrew Horsman
4 ol 85 Ben Pacuk
5 65 84 Thomas Multari
1 32 Chatham
1 1 63 Erin Clark
2 2 6l Hallie Allen
3 7 62 Althea Brennan
4 9 70 Liliana Simon
5 13 72 Danielle Wallace
6 ( 15) 68 Manon Olejak
7 (17) 65 Shelby Layton
2 69 MHHS
1 3 173 Monica Strain
2 11 174 Andrea Liss
3 14 178 Kayla Carlin
4 18 165 Allison Basile
5 23 169 Allison Felts
6 ( 24) 172 Shirah Strock
7 ( 30) 166 Bridget Bennett
3 90 Coxsackie-Athens
1 5 82 Tara Josberger
2 10 81 Katrina Josberger
3 20 77 Stephanie Chase
4 27 88 Grace Stanton
5 28 83 Rachel Knaust
6 ( 40) 87 Ali Stanton
7 ( 45) 76 Hanna Boehm
4 126 Cairo-Durham

Cairo-Durham
Cairo-Durham
Cairo-Durham
Cairo-Durham
2:03:09 16:04)

Coxsackie-Athens
Coxsackie-Athens
Coxsackie-Athens
Coxsackie-Athens
Coxsackie-Athens

PATROON CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Schodack Island State Park, Castleton, NY
10/21/2014

Timing by ARE Event Productions
TEAM STANDINGS: VARSITY GIRLS

*** UNofficial Results ***

20:51

24:04

1:44:13 3:26)

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
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Timing by ARE Event Productions
TEAM STANDINGS: JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS

*** UNofficial Results ***
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*** UNofficial Results ***
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